Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Tool Ripping Standard Saw Blades

- Thank you for shopping with us! This blade is the classic ripper for both hardwood and softwood. It features the flat-top
R - grind for cutting with the grain efficiently, ample gullets for fast chip-clearance, expansion slots, and turbulence-
. reducing copper plugs. Available in 18° and 20° hook configurations. The blade with the 20° hook angle features a
- - thicker plate and cuts a wider kerf. Use in single and gang-rip saws. Warning: Before use, read saw blade safety
" _ e guidelines in Amana's catalog.
l'/
"‘_} - f
Item # Manufacturer Diameter ngle Pinholes Plate Teeth Price
610240 Amana Tool 10 in (250 mm) 5/8in FT 20 deg 142 in -- - .095in 24 $104.82
612300 Amana Tool 12 in (300 mm) 1lin FT 20 deg 160 in -- -- .110in 30 $157.25
P.H. = pin-hole

configuration. Example: 2/7/42 &
2/10/60 =2 @ 10mm dia  2/10/60
on 60mm circle.

612300-30 Amana Tool 12 in (300 mm) 30 mm FT 20 deg 173 in .110in 30 $

P.H. = pin-hole

configuration. Example: 2/7/42 &
2/10/60 =2 @ 10mm dia  2/10/60
on 60mm circle.

618320 Amana Tool 18 in (450 mm) lin FT 20 deg 157 in - - 1101in 32 $192.18

616360-30 Amana Tool 16 in (400 mm) 30 mm FT 20 deg 173 in 118 in 36 $


mailto:info@eoasaw.com
http://www.eoasaw.com/edge-of-arlington-catalogs.html

620360
610200
612240

612240-30

614280
616320

616320-30

610240C

Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

20 in (500 mm)
10 in (250 mm)
12 in (300 mm)

12 in (300 mm)

14 in (350 mm)
16 in (400 mm)

16 in (400 mm)

10 in (250 mm)

lin
5/8 in
lin

30 mm

lin
lin

30 mm

5/8 in

FT
FT
FT

FT

FT
FT

FT

20 deg
18 deg
18 deg

18 deg

18 deg
18 deg

18 deg

20 deg

126 in

137 in

142 in

173in -
126in -
126in -

P.H. = pin-hole
configuration. Example:
2/10/60 = 2 @ 10mm dia
on 60mm circle.

137 in -
137 in --

P.H. = pin-hole
configuration. Example:
2/10/60 = 2 @ 10mm dia
on 60mm circle.

Electro Blu Non-Stick
Coating

2/7/42 &
2/10/60

2/7/42 &
2/10/60

110 in
.087 in
.087 in

.087 in

.098 in
.098 in

.098 in

.095 in

36
20
24

24

28
32

32

24

$235.87
$101.15
$

$118.80

$131.01
$

$147.93

$129.36



