Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Amana Tool Ripping Standard Saw Blades

Thank you for shopping with us! This blade is the classic ripper for both hardwood and softwood. It features the flat-top grind for cutting with the grain efficiently, ample gullets for fast chip-clearance, expansion slots, and turbulence-reducing copper plugs. Available in 18° and 20° hook configurations. The blade with the 20° hook angle features a thicker plate and cuts a wider kerf. Use in single and gang-rip saws. Warning: Before use, read saw blade safety guidelines in *Amana's catalog.*

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Bore	Grind	Hook Angle	Kerf	Note	Pinholes	Plate	Teeth	Price
610240	Amana Tool	10 in (250 mm)	5/8 in	FT	20 deg	.142 in			.095 in	24	\$104.82
612300	Amana Tool	12 in (300 mm)	1 in	FT	20 deg	.160 in			.110 in	30	\$157.25
612300-30	Amana Tool	12 in (300 mm)	30 mm	FT	20 deg	.173 in	P.H. = pin-hole configuration. Example: 2/10/60 = 2 @ 10mm dia on 60mm circle.	2/7/42 & 2/10/60	.110 in	30	\$
616360-30	Amana Tool	16 in (400 mm)	30 mm	FT	20 deg	.173 in	P.H. = pin-hole configuration. Example: 2/10/60 = 2 @ 10mm dia on 60mm circle.	2/7/42 & 2/10/60	.118 in	36	\$
618320	Amana Tool	18 in (450 mm)	1 in	FT	20 deg	.157 in			.110 in	32	\$192.18

620360	Amana Tool	20 in (500 mm)	1 in	FT	20 deg	.173 in			.110 in 36	\$235.87
610200	Amana Tool	10 in (250 mm)	5/8 in	FT	18 deg	.126 in			.087 in 20	\$101.15
612240	Amana Tool	12 in (300 mm)	1 in	FT	18 deg	.126 in			.087 in 24	\$
612240-30	Amana Tool	12 in (300 mm)	30 mm	FT	18 deg	.126 in	P.H. = pin-hole configuration. Example: 2/10/60 = 2 @ 10mm dia on 60mm circle.	2/7/42 & 2/10/60	.087 in 24	\$118.80
614280	Amana Tool	14 in (350 mm)	1 in	FT	18 deg	.137 in			.098 in 28	\$131.01
616320	Amana Tool	16 in (400 mm)	1 in	FT	18 deg	.137 in			.098 in 32	\$
616320-30	Amana Tool	16 in (400 mm)	30 mm	FT	18 deg	.137 in	P.H. = pin-hole configuration. Example: 2/10/60 = 2 @ 10mm dia on 60mm circle.	2/7/42 & 2/10/60	.098 in 32	\$147.93
610240C	Amana Tool	10 in (250 mm)	5/8 in	FT	20 deg	.142 in	Electro Blu Non-Stick Coating		.095 in 24	\$129.36